Downsville Boys Basketball

Date Opponent Time
Thursday Dec. 1 @Milford 7:30
Saturday Dec. 3 @Milford TBA
Monday Dec. 5 @GMU 5:30
Friday Dec. 9 @SK 5:30
Tuesday Dec. 13 vs.Margaretville 5:30
Thursday Dec. 15 vs.Stamford/Jefferson 5:30
Monday Dec. 19 @Davenport 5:00
Tuesday Dec 27 Downsville Christmas Tournament
-JV same matchups 12:00 and 2:00

-Margaretville vs D/H 4:00
-Roscoe vs Downsville 6:00

Wednesday Dec. 28 Downsville Christmas Tournament
-JV games 12:00/2:00
-Consolation 4:00
-Championship 6:00
Tuesday Jan. 1 vs.GMU 5:30
Friday Jan. 6 vs.Windham 5:00
Tuesday Jan. 10 @Roxbury 5:30
Thursday Jan. 12 vs.Hunter 5:00
Saturday Jan. 14 @Roscoe 2:15
Tuesday Jan. 17 vs. Walton 5:30
Friday Jan. 20 @Gilboa 5:00
Thursday Jan. 26 vs SK 5:30
Tuesday Feb. 7 TBA TBA
Thursday Feb 9/16 TBA TBA

Tuesday Feb. 21 Sectionals TBA



Date

Thursday Dec. 1
Saturday Dec. 3
Tuesday Dec. 6
Thursday Dec. 8
Wednesday Dec. 14
Friday Dec. 16
Tuesday Dec. 20
Wednesday Jan. 4
Thursday Jan. 5
Wednesday Jan. 11
Friday Jan. 13
Tuesday Jan. 17
Thursday Jan. 19
Friday Jan. 27
Wednesday Feb. 1
Wednesday Feb. 8
Friday Feb. 10

Girls Varsity Basketball

Opponent
@Milford
@Milford
@GMU

vs. SK
@Margaretville
vs.Walton

vs. Davenport
vs. GMU
@Windham
vs. Roxbury
@Hunter
@Stamford/Jefferson
vs. Gilboa

@ SK

vs. Margaretville

GVBB league Tourney
GVBB league Tourney

Time
5:30
TBA
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
TBA
TBA



Date

Wednesday Jan 4
Saturday Jan. 7
Monday Jan 9
Saturday Jan 14
Monday Jan 23
Wednesday Jan 25
Saturday Jan 28
Saturday Feb. 4
Saturday Feb 11

Boys Mod Basketball

Opponent

@ SK

@ Davenport
@ Margaretville
vs. Windham
vs. Roxbury

@ Stamford

vs. Hunter

vs. Jefferson
vs. SK

Time
5:00
10:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



Date

Wednesday Jan 4
Saturday Jan. 7
Monday Jan 9
Saturday Jan 14
Monday Jan 23
Wednesday Jan 25
Saturday Jan 28
Saturday Feb. 4
Saturday Feb 11

Boys Mod Basketball

Opponent

@ SK

vs. Davenport
vs. Margaretville
@ Windham

@ Roxbury

vs. Stamford

vs. Hunter

@ Jefferson

vs. SK

Time
5:00
10:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



